ALUMNI AWARDS SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The Cal Aggie Alumni Association each year recognizes alumni and friends of UC Davis that have brought distinction to their professions and through philanthropic efforts. At this black-tie event, we present seven awards celebrating alumni and one friend of the university for their outstanding achievements. We will first host a reception highlighting the excellence of our alumni that provides an opportunity for guests to mingle with the honorees in the library's Nelle Branch Reading Room. Immediately following, recipients will be honored in the Main Reading Room with our signature dinner and program.

Alumni Awards

February 7, 2020 6 - 9 p.m.

Peter J. Shields Library, UC Davis

250 Attendees: UC Davis Chancellor, Deans, Vice Chancellors, CAAA Board Members, UC Davis Foundation Board Members, UC Davis faculty, staff and alumni, business leaders, friends of the campus, award winners and their distinguished family and friends

GOLD - \$5,000	BLUE - \$2,500
go recognition in event prog	ram

DILLE

Lo

Logo recognition on event webpage

Logo recognition on evite (if booked by Dec 11, 2019)

Logo recognition on table signage at the event

Please provide the following information:

¢E OOO

Logo recognition on Alumni Awards pre-event reception signage

Table of eight at event

GOLD \$5K	BLUE \$2.5k
✓ ✓	
✓ <u> </u>	✓
\ \	\





Name	
Organization	
	your partnership to appear in our printed materials)
Address	
Phone	Email
Amount Enclosed	☐ GOLD \$5,000 ☐ BLUE\$2,500 (Make checks payable to: CAAA)
Credit Card Payments: Mastero	ard Visa
Credit Card Number	Exp/Three Digit CVV#

Please return to: Cal Aggie Alumni Association - Alumni Awards University of California, Davis One Shields Avenue Davis, CA 95616 Fax: (530) 752-3395

Questions? Contact Pauline Metzgar at pmetzgar@ucdavis.edu or call (530) 752-5904